PLEASE READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE COMPLETING THIS FORM.			
	ERARTMENT OF STATE	FILED SECRETARY OF STATE IVISIAL OF CORPORATIONS OI FEB 23 PM 3: 43	16
DOCUMENT # P99000082 1. Corporation Name SWH Holdings, Corp.	866		·
2. Principal Office Address 1441 COMMERCE Way Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, etc. City & State MAMI LAKES FL Zip Country Zip		65-0949119	applied For lot Applicable al Fee required
CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED for a Certificate of Status for a Certificate of Status To Name and Address of Current Registered Agent Name PODOD37844428 Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) -02/28/0101023004 JHHH Comme ERCE WAY *****300.00 ****300.00 Suite, Apt. #, Etc. STE 320			
City State Zip Code B. I, being appointed the registered agent of the above named carporation, am familiar with and accept the obligations of section 607.0505 or 617.0503, F.S. Signature of Registered Agent Date Provide			
9. Names and Street Addresses of Each Officer and/or Director (Florid			
Titles Name of Officers and/or Directors	Street Address of Eac Officer and/or Directo	or City / State / Zip	
	4411 COMMERCE Was tianii Lakes, FL 330	y STE 320 Hiami Lakos, FL 3	30/6
VP Darrin Smith	4411 Connerce We	ay St 320 Mani Lakes, FL	33516
VP RICHMOND WEBB /	<u>4411 Сонметсе [</u>	4 Ste 320 Hiami Lakes, FL 3 ay Ste 320 Miami Lakes, FL Day Ste 20 Hiami Lakes, FL	33016
	owered to execute this application as	s provided for in chapter 607 or 617 E.S. Liturber certify that	when filing
10. I certify that I am an officer or director or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that when filing this reinstatement application the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the corporate name satisfies the requirements of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S. that all fees owed by the corporation have been phid and the names of individuals listed on this form do not qualify for an exemption under section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath. SIGNATURE: Robert Henderson SIGNATURE: SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR			

SWH HOLDINGS, CORP.

14411 Commerce Way Suite 320 Miami Lakes, FL 33016 Tel: 305-825-1444 Fax: 305-825-1318



February 5, 2001

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations 409 East Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL 32399

Dear Sir or Madam:

Please accept this as a request for waiver of late filing penalties for the year 2000. Our Corporation was set up in September 1999 and we were not aware of the date of filing. We never received any correspondence from the Department of Corporations, which may be due to our move to Suite 320. We have made a formal complaint with our postmaster since this is not the only important mail that we have not received.

I have enclosed an envelop from a letter that was received in our office on January 29th of this year but has an original postmark of January 5th. This is the kind of service we receive when we do get mail.

While in the process of applying for a loan, we were informed by our lender that SWH Holdings Corp has been dissolved. We immediately responded requesting a reinstatement application. Enclose please find a check for \$300.00 for reinstatement and 2000, and 2001 filings. If you have any questions, please contact me at (305) 825-1444. Thank you in advance for your cooperation.

Villiams Saudia /

Manager